中文 ENGLISH
About US Products Investor Services Careers
Products
Adaptor
Desktop
Interchangable Blades
Wall Mount
LED Driver
Car Charger
Power Bank
LED
LED fluorescent tube series
LED bulb lamp series
LED batten light
LED spotling
LED street light
Wireless charger
Smart meter
Product Introduction
Demension: 135*65*35mm
Input plug options: C6,C8,C14
Download PDF
Product Information
Model Watt Output Voltage Output Current AC Pin
DSA-60PFE-12 120416 49.92W 12V 4.16A
DSA-60PFE-12 120500 60W 12V 5A
Product Highlight
9Meet Energy Star Level VI
High Efficiency
Output Over Voltage Protection
Short Circuit Protection On All Outputs
Over Power Protection
100% Burn-In test
MTBF: 50,000 Hours
100% Hi-Pot Tested
Product Specification
Temperature Range Operating 0 ~ +40℃; / Storage -20 ~ +60℃;
Humidity Operating 20% ~ 80% / Storage 10% ~ 90%
Hold-up Time 5 mS
Input Wide Range 90 - 264 VAC
Frequency 47 - 63 Hz
Efficiency Level VI
Related
Model Watt Output Voltage Output Current AC Pin
DSA-60PFB-12 120500 60W 12V 5A
DSA-60PFB-24 240250 60W 24V 2.5A
DSA-60PFB-24 240208 49.92W 24V 2.08A
DSA-60PFE
HOME
LED Lighting Adaptor Power Bank
DSA-60PFB-24 190316 60.04W 19V 3.16A
DSA-60PFB-24 190260 49.4W 19V 2.6A
DSA-60PFB-24 195308 60.06W 19.5V 3.08A
DSA-60PFB-24 190250 47.5W 19V 2.5A
DSA-172
DSA-18CB VI
DSA-13PFC VI
DSA-24CB VI
INTERCHANGA
BLE BLADES
DSA-120PFB
DSA-48PFA
DSA-42PFB
DSA-60PFE
DSA-96PFB
DESKTOP
DSA-10PF01
DSA-5PF11
DSA-24QFA
WALL MOUNT
DDA-5J
DDA-5K
CAR CHARGER
Adaptor
DLB-7WA-
36TW830
LED BULB
LAMP SERIES
LED
WPB-5200
WPB-3000
POWER BANK
Power Bank
DWC-05A-B05
WIRELESS
CHARGER
Wireless charger
新北市新店區寶高路 5 號  No.5, Baogao Rd, Xindian Dist, New Taipei City (23144), Taiwan. R.O.C. TEL / 886-2-29177002 FAX / 886-2-29154370
MORE MORE MORE MORE MORE MORE MORE
Copyright © 帝聞企業股份有限公司. All Rights Reserved.